SERIES440
HOUSING -  Luminaire shall be cast A356 alloy aluminum, free of any porosity or cosmetic
�lers.  Castings shall be uniform wall thickness, minimum .188 inch with no warping or mold
shi�tng.
The top cap shall hinge open by loosening two captive fasteners.  The top shall seal the lamp
compartment with a continuous silicone gasket.  The lens shall be one-piece clear optical grade
acrylic with a one-piece memory retentive silicone gasket on top and bottom.  The LED and
driver assembly shall be servicable by backing out three thumb screws to allow for the light

Mounting
440 LED DECORATIVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
AWT - Arctic White
BLK -  Black
MTB -  Matte Black
DGN -  Dark Green
DBZ -  Dark Bronze
WRZ -  Weathered
               Bronze
BRM -  Metallic Bronze
VBL -  Verde Blue
CRT -  Corten
MAL -  Matte
              Aluminum
MDG -  Medium Grey
ATG -  Antique Green
LGY -  Light Grey
RAL -  Premium Color
              (provide RAL)
CC -  Custom Color
440 -  Arm or Post
             Top Mount
440D -  Top Mounted
                Arm or
                Pendant
               Mount
ORDER:
323 -  32LED - 3K
            (Warm White,
            3000K output)
324 -  32LED - 4K
           (Neutral White,
           4000K output)
325 -  32LED - 5K
           (Bright White,
           5000K output)
WLS-440
SERIES           DISTRIBUTION          TEMP                    DRIVER                     COLOR                      OPTIONS                         CONTROL                         MOUNTING
COLOR
SERIES
 440            Y5            324            700              BLK               NO                  NC                    PTM
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
PCA-C - Rotatable Photocell
                 - Contemporary
PCA-T - Rotatable Photocell
                 - Traditional
SCP - Sensor Control
             Programmable pole
             accessories available to
             provide occupancy
            detection for outdoor
            applications meeting
            California Title 24.
NC - No Control
Y2 -  Type II
Y3 - Type III
Y4 - Type IV
Y5 - Type V
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              40  Rev. 1/16
700 - 700mA drive
current, 75 watts
WM - Wall Mount
PTM - Post Top Mount
PSM - Pole Side Mount
PTMA - Pole Top Mount
                 Arm
PM - Pier Mount
CHM - Glass chimney